SPECTRAL PRODUCTS
93Copyright © 2003  Spectral LLC   www.spectralproducts.com   Toll Free 1-877-208-0245   sales@spectralproducts.com
S
p
ectrum
A
nalyzers
D

(N
A
)
e
(N
A
)
e
(N
A
)
e
(N
A
)
AF0200-0200DPSM-U20BAF0200-0200DPSM-U20BAF0200-0200DPSM-U20BAF0200-0200DPSM-U20BAF0200-0200DPSM-U20B round round/round 200 - 200 dip probe sma/sma 190-1150 2 0.22
AF0400-1400SMSM-U20BAF0400-1400SMSM-U20BAF0400-1400SMSM-U20BAF0400-1400SMSM-U20BAF0400-1400SMSM-U20B round round/round  200/400 1440 200/1440 sma sma/sma 190-1150 2 0.22
AF0200-2000SMCL-U20BAF0200-2000SMCL-U20BAF0200-2000SMCL-U20BAF0200-2000SMCL-U20BAF0200-2000SMCL-U20B round round/line 200 1700 1220/4500 sma SP Locking 190-1150 2 0.22
AF0400-1500SMRP-U20BAF0400-1500SMRP-U20BAF0400-1500SMRP-U20BAF0400-1500SMRP-U20BAF0400-1500SMRP-U20B round round/round 400 1500 400/1200 refl. Probe sma/sma 190-1150 2 0.22
AF0200-4000CSSM-U20BAF0200-4000CSSM-U20BAF0200-4000CSSM-U20BAF0200-4000CSSM-U20BAF0200-4000CSSM-U20B line round/round 200 4000 1100/1100 10mm sma/sma 190-1150 2 0.22
AF0200-4000CSSM-I20BAF0200-4000CSSM-I20BAF0200-4000CSSM-I20BAF0200-4000CSSM-I20BAF0200-4000CSSM-I20B line round/round 200 4000 1100/1100 10mm sma/sma 500-2200 2 0.22
Bifurcated BundleBifurcated BundleBifurcated BundleBifurcated BundleBifurcated Bundle
AF0400-0400SMSM-U20SAF0400-0400SMSM-U20SAF0400-0400SMSM-U20SAF0400-0400SMSM-U20SAF0400-0400SMSM-U20S round round 400 400 400 sma sma 190-1150 2 0.22
AF0200-0200SMSM-U20SAF0200-0200SMSM-U20SAF0200-0200SMSM-U20SAF0200-0200SMSM-U20SAF0200-0200SMSM-U20S round round 200 200 200 sma sma 190-1150 2 0.22
AF0AF0AF0AF0AF01111100-000-000-000-000-01111100SMSM-U20S00SMSM-U20S00SMSM-U20S00SMSM-U20S00SMSM-U20S round round 100 100 100 sma sma 190-1150 2 0.22
AF0400-0400SMSM-I1AF0400-0400SMSM-I1AF0400-0400SMSM-I1AF0400-0400SMSM-I1AF0400-0400SMSM-I10S0S0S0S0S round round 100 100 100 sma sma 500-2200 1 0.22
Regular Single CoreRegular Single CoreRegular Single CoreRegular Single CoreRegular Single Core
AF0200-2AF0200-2AF0200-2AF0200-2AF0200-2180SMSM-U20S180SMSM-U20S180SMSM-U20S180SMSM-U20S180SMSM-U20S round round 200 2180 2180 sma sma 190-1150 2 0.22
AF0AF0AF0AF0AF01111100-0625SMCS-U20S00-0625SMCS-U20S00-0625SMCS-U20S00-0625SMCS-U20S00-0625SMCS-U20S round line 100 625 2375 sma 10mm 190-1150 2 0.22 ²
AF0200-1300SMCS-U20SAF0200-1300SMCS-U20SAF0200-1300SMCS-U20SAF0200-1300SMCS-U20SAF0200-1300SMCS-U20S round line 200 1300 4500 sma 10mm 190-1150 2 0.22 ³
²  Best for CM Series,  ³  Best for DK Series
Regular BundleRegular BundleRegular BundleRegular BundleRegular Bundle
* For a line or slit type exit shape, the entrance/exit dimension given is the line height.  The line width is given by the fiber core diameter.
AF5000-5000AF5000-5000AF5000-5000AF5000-5000AF5000-50001111111111111111-S11-S11-S11-S11-S10S0S0S0S0S round round 5000 5000 5000 11mm ferrule 11mm ferrule 270-720 1 0.59

�
�/���/�
Ordering Information:  Please indicate product
number plus description when ordering.
f/# matching Fiber Optic Adapter for
CMSeries monochromators/spectrographs
   AFCM-L-SM   AFCM-L-SM   AFCM-L-SM   AFCM-L-SM   AFCM-L-SM with SMA end plate
   AFCM-L-FC   AFCM-L-FC   AFCM-L-FC   AFCM-L-FC   AFCM-L-FC with FC/PC end plate
   AFCM-L-ST   AFCM-L-ST   AFCM-L-ST   AFCM-L-ST   AFCM-L-ST with ST end plate
   AFCM-L-CS   AFCM-L-CS   AFCM-L-CS   AFCM-L-CS   AFCM-L-CS with 10mm ferrule end plate
f/# matching Fiber Optic Adapter for
DK240/DK242 monochromators/spectrographs
   AFDK240-L-SM   AFDK240-L-SM   AFDK240-L-SM   AFDK240-L-SM   AFDK240-L-SM with SMA end plate
   AFDK240-L-FC   AFDK240-L-FC   AFDK240-L-FC   AFDK240-L-FC   AFDK240-L-FC with FC/PC end plate
   AFDK240-L-ST   AFDK240-L-ST   AFDK240-L-ST   AFDK240-L-ST   AFDK240-L-ST with ST end plate
   AFDK240-L-CS   AFDK240-L-CS   AFDK240-L-CS   AFDK240-L-CS   AFDK240-L-CS with 10mm ferrule end plate
f/# matching Fiber Optic Adapter for
DK480 monochromators/spectrographs
   AFDK480-L-SM   AFDK480-L-SM   AFDK480-L-SM   AFDK480-L-SM   AFDK480-L-SM with SMA end plate
   AFDK480-L-FC   AFDK480-L-FC   AFDK480-L-FC   AFDK480-L-FC   AFDK480-L-FC with FC/PC end plate
   AFDK480-L-ST   AFDK480-L-ST   AFDK480-L-ST   AFDK480-L-ST   AFDK480-L-ST with ST end plate
   AFDK480-L-CS   AFDK480-L-CS   AFDK480-L-CS   AFDK480-L-CS   AFDK480-L-CS with 10mm ferrule end plate